

Pachet-U

I.D.: 39997127

Data publicarii	24.10.18	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 632,67 RON - 632,67 RON

Descriere: 1.Burghiu metal fi 8 2 5.46 10.92 2.Spuma 1 22.68 22.68 3.Amestecator materiale 1 7.98 7.98 4.Saci rafie 15 0.71 10.56 5.Savex 2kg 1 10.08 10.08 6.detartrant 2 7.14 14.28 7.Asevi 2 8.40 16.80 8.Pronto spray 1 11.76 11.76 9.Matura+coada 1 10.50 10.50 10.Matura 3 8.40 25.20 11.Lavete bbc 20 1.26 25.20 12.Pamatuf praf+coada 1 19.74 19.74 13.Vopsea CB 11 12.60 138.60 14.Vopsea Curcubeu 1 10.92 10.92 15.Pubela 1 20.16 20.16 16.Spray vopsea 7 17.64 123.48 17.Saci hartie 1 7.56 7.56 18.Manusi protectie 12 5.88 70.56 19.Pop nit 1 4.62 4.62 20.Picatura 4 3.78 15.12 21.Tija filetata #10 1 5.46 5.46 22.Saci pvc 30 1.68 50.40
